## **Fort Belknap Indian Community**



Fort Belknap Agency 656 Agency Main Street Harlem, Montana 59526-9455 PH: (406) 353-2205 FAX: Council - (406) 353-4541 FAX: Departments - (406) 353-2797

Fort Belknap Indian Community
(Tirbal Govt.)
Fort Belknap Indian Community
(Elected to administer the affairs of the community and
to represent the Assiniboine and the Gros Ventre
Tribes of the Fort Belknap Indian Reservation)

## Human Resources Department June 2, 2021

Public Announcement from the Fort Belknap Indian Community Personnel Office:

New Job Positions Filled for May 2021

- 1.) Outreach Specialist Diabetes Prevention Program
  \*\*Jordan Mount
- 2.) Teacher Head Start Program

  \*\* Brooke LeValdo

  \*\*Raven Jackson
- 3.) Procurement Clerk II Procurement Department \*\*Tatyana Oats
- 4.) Telecommunication Officer Law Enforcement Department
  \*\*Trista Essert
- 5.) Tribal Youth Intervention Specialist Social Services
  \*\* Dalynn Doney
- 6.) Foreman I Transportation Department
  \*\*Michael Crantz
- 7.) Engineering Equipment Operator Transportation Department
  \*\*Reno Shambo
- 8.) Motor Vehicle Operator Transportation Department

  \*\*Shawn Bigleggins

  \*\*Thomas Main

  \*\*Renaldo Duran

- Laborer Transportation Department
  \*\*Lane Allen 9.)

  - \*\*Adrian Main
  - \*\*Brad Cichosz
- Flagger Transportation Department

  \*\*Lisa Werk 10.)

  - \*\*Josh Horn Jr.